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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2223-02-EKA1203-L03 KELAS C LAYO All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

197408142001121003;

Aryanto

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

198605132015042002;

Meita Rahmawati

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

198605132015042002;

Meita Rahmawati

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

198605132015042002;

Meita Rahmawati

5 Christian Damar Sagara Sitepu 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

198605132015042002;

Meita Rahmawati

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

11 Thu 23 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

0020129207; Christian

Damar Sagara Sitepu

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

197408142001121003;

Aryanto

14 Thu 13 Apr 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

197408142001121003;

Aryanto

15 Thu 20 Apr 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

197408142001121003;

Aryanto
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

16 Thu 27 Apr 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA1203-

L03 KELAS C

LAYO

197408142001121003;

Aryanto
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